
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
1 
23 
2 
101 
82 
88 
76 
57 

62 
115 
71 
24 
814 
707 
191 
99 
94 
79 
45 
40 

Name 

Ben Young 
Alex Dumas 
Samuel Guerin 
Jordan Szoke 
David MacKay 
Brian Worsdall 
Eric Russnak 
L auren t Laliber te-G irard  

P h ilip  D eG am a-B lan ch e t 
Ryan McGowan 
Torin Collins 
Sebastien Tremblay 
Connor Campbell 
John Laing 
Justin Knapik 
Alex Michel 
Nathan Playford 
Mackenzie Weil 
Andrew Van Winkle 
Marco Sousa 

Hometown 

Thornbury ON 
Saint-Honore QC 
S a i n t e - C a t h e r i n e - d e - l a - j a c q u e s - c a r t i e r  Q C  
Lynden ON 
Stoney Creek ON 
Edmonton AB 
Edmonton AB 
Saint-Colomban QC 

Calgary AB 
Calgary AB 
Calgary AB 
Deux-M ontagne QC 
Edwards ON 
Alberta T4C 2Y8 
Edmonton AB 
Montreal QC 
Kitchener ON 
Keene ON 
Chilliwack BC 
Schomberg ON 

Make 

Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Honda 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 

Model/Engine 

C B R 1 0 0 0 R R R -S P 
M1000RR 
M1000RR 
ZX-10R 
CBR1000RR 
S1000RR 
ZX-10R 
YZF-R6 

CBR1000RR 
V4S 
GSX-R750 
GSX-R750 
ZX-10R 
GSXR-750 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
Panagali V2 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R600 
GSX-R750 

Laps 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 

8 
4 

Best Tm 

1:16.996 
1:17.114 
1:16.795 
1:17.007 
1:17.450 
1:18.737 
1:19.269 
1:21.371 

1:17.623 

In Lap 

5 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
5 

2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Gap 

0.080 
0.198 
11.611 
20.905 
31.669 
9.275 
1 Lap 

Diff 

0.080 
0.278 
11.889 
32.794 
1 :0 4 .4 6 3  
1 :1 3 .7 3 8  
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 

26:37.109 
26:37.189 
26:37.387 
26:48.998 
27:09.903 
27:41.572 
27:50.847 
27:05.783 

11:14.474 
6:18.043 

Comment 

Manually Lapscored 

 

Printed: 2025-07-05 3:36:54 PM 

****************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks  

****************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Round 3 - RAD Torque Raceway 
GP Bikes Pro Superbike 

Pro Superbike  Race 1 

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:08:37 

RAD Torque Raceway 2.700 km 

2025-07-05 15:00 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 3 - RAD Torque Raceway

July 4-6, 2025


